
North Eastern Counties Athletic Association  Track & Field Championships   
Saturday 23rd / Sunday 24th May 2015 - Gateshead International Stadium

T 1 Under 13 Girls 70m Hurdles   Final

Final w/s -1.1

1 1 118 Phillipa Ellis Houghton Harriers 12.21 3  

2 2 113 Ellie Patterson Houghton Harriers 12.65 4  

3 3 141 Ellie Morris Blyth Running Club 12.80 4  

4 4 137 Charlotte Bennett New Marske Harriers 13.35 4  

5 5 124 Nicole Phillipps Houghton Harriers 13.51   

6 6 117 Kate Smith Tynedale Harriers 14.53   

  

  

T 2 Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles   heats w/s -1.0

Heat 1    - Qualification 3+2

1 326 Q Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers 12.08 2  

2 310 Q Hannah Brown Morpeth Harriers 12.20 2

3 320 Q Jasmine Clark Middlesbrough Mandale 12.26 2

4 327 Charlotte Haddon Gateshead Harriers 13.96  

5 372 Sophie Bell Birtley AC 14.97  

6 356 Niamh Musgrove Darlington Harriers 16.25  

 

Heat 1    - Qualification 3+2 w/s -0.8

1 302 Q Amy Lydia Carter New Marske Harriers 12.30 2  

2 357 Q Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 12.56 3

3 353 Q Elicia Smith New Marske Harriers 12.68 3

4 315 q Harriet Priest Morpeth Harriers 12.70 3

5 355 q Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 13.07 4

6 304 Lucy Brown Houghton Harriers 13.76  

7 376 Taylor Jane Allen Gateshead Harriers 14.62  

T 3 Under 13 Boys 75m Hurdles   Final w/s -0.6

1 7 Lewis Cant Blaydon Harriers 12.74 1 CBP

2 12 Oliver Telfer Alnwick Harriers 15.12 4  

3 6 Jared Flannery Gateshead Harriers 15.35   

4 13 Robert Ward Middlesbrough Mandale 15.57   

5 14 Max Breese Alnwick Harriers 18.93   

  

T 4 Under 17 Women 80m Hurdles   Final w/s -0.8

1 508 Sophie Thorpe Blaydon Harriers 12.92 4

2 523 Zara Teasdale Jarrow & Hebburn 12.95 4

3 502 Chloe Smith Gateshead Harriers 13.38  

 

T 5 Under 15 Boys 80m Hurdles   Final w/s -0.8

1 227 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers 11.35 1  

2 244 Oliver Herring Gateshead Harriers 12.42 3

3 235 Samuel Bradley Gateshead Harriers 13.15 4

 

T 6 Under 20 Women 100m Hurdles   Final w/s -1.0

1 705 Melissa Raine Jarrow & Hebburn 15.34 4

2 706 Jane Feenan Chester-Le-Street 15.48  

3 707 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn 16.40  

 



T 7 Under 17 Men 100m Hurdles   Final w/s -2.3

1 432 Jason Nicholson Gateshead Harriers 13.93 2  

2 434 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers 15.75  

3 409 Jake Aidan Smurthwaite Tynedale Harriers 18.60  

 

T11 Under 15 Girls 800m   Heats

Heat 1    - Qualification 3 + 2  

1 335 Q Tegan Hewitt Gateshead Harriers 2 : 28.73 4

2 309 Q India Pentland Darlington Harriers 2 : 28.75 4

3 359 Q Ellen Ricketts Tynedale Harriers 2 : 29.29 4

4 351 q Aimee Barlow Sedgefield Harriers 2 : 33.39  

5 340 Eve Quinn Sunderland Harriers 2 : 34.26  

6 308 Sophie Robson Jarrow & Hebburn 2 : 39.38  

7 374 Grace Curtis Birtley AC 3 : 00.42  

:  

Heat 2    - Qualification 3 + 2 :  

1 303 Q Stella Jones Darlington Harriers 2 : 23.85 3

2 360 Q Isobel Chaudhry Gateshead Harriers 2 26.89 4

3 313 Q Ellie Phillips Darlington Harriers 2 28.14 4

4 341 q Eva Hardie Houghton Harriers 2 28.93 4

5 371 Eve Southern Birtley AC 2 38.67  

6 316 Keely French Tynedale Harriers 2 41.75   

7 301 Grace Mackie Sunderland Harriers 2 42.14  

8 373 Lea Brown Birtley AC 2 42.51  

 

T36 Under 15 Girls 800m   Final  

1 303 Stella Jones Darlington Harriers 2 : 26.99 4

2 360 Isobel Chaudhry Gateshead Harriers 2 27.25 4

3 309 India Pentland Darlington Harriers 2 27.79 4

4 359 Ellen Ricketts Tynedale Harriers 2 29.23 4

5 335 Tegan Hewitt Gateshead Harriers 2 30.89 4  

6 341 Eva Hardie Houghton Harriers 2 32.17  

7 351 Aimee Barlow Sedgefield Harriers 2 36.90  

8 313 Ellie Phillips Darlington Harriers 2 37.43  

T12 Under 17 Women 800m   Final

1 517 Kate Waugh Birtley AC 2 : 18.77 3

2 515 Ellie Mahon Gateshead Harriers 2 : 21.60 4

3 532 Libby Hedger Middlesbrough Mandale 2 : 23.06 4

4 503 Lizzie Cramb Shildon AC 2 : 24.74 4

5 533 Samantha Glaister Sedgefield Harriers 2 : 33.87   

6 539 Emily Cushlow Birtley AC 2 : 58.65  



T13 Under 20 Women 800m   Final

1 725 Sophie Burnett Birtley AC 2 : 21.24  

2 718 Amber Cormack Morpeth Harriers 2 : 28.06  

3 710 Amber Leigh Birtley AC 2 : 28.82  

4 709 Jessica Fox Sunderland Harriers 2 33.41  

5 719 Sarah Murray Bramhall Runners 3 34.19  

T14 Senior Women 800m   Final  

1 915 Emma Toogood Durham City Harriers 2 : 19.81  

2 909 Michelle Nolan Gateshead Harriers 2 : 21.08  

3 911 Lucy Robinson North Shields Poly 2 : 23.68  

4 924 Rebecca Metin Newcastle Uni (Guest?) 2 : 25.36  

:  

T15 Under 13 Boys 1500m   Final

1 21 Henry Johnson Houghton Harriers 4 : 42.60 1 CBP

2 1 Ethan McGlen Gateshead Harriers 4 : 45.73 1

3 2 Archie Lowe New Marske Harriers 4 : 49.84 1

4 29 Matthew Cleugh Birtley AC 5 : 01.36 3

5 22 Kieron Mutch Unattached 5 : 03.09 3

6 17 Will Bellamy Houghton Harriers 5 : 10.77 4

7 28 Harry Crawshaw Billingham 5 : 11.79 4

8 19 Liam Brittle Darlington Harriers 5 : 14.80 4

9 20 Joshua Bailey Middlesbrough Mandale 5 : 17.56  

10 18 Benjamin Johnson Middlesbrough Mandale 5 : 22.74  

11 10 Harry Coldwell Tynedale Harriers 5 : 38.58  

12 14 Max Breese Alnwick Harriers 6 : 28.65  

 

T20 Under 17 Men 400m   Final

1 404 Thomas Weston Middlesbrough Mandale 52.99 4

2 453 Jake Masterman Blyth Running Club 54.49  

3 412 Adam Ridley Gateshead Harriers 54.93  

4 419 Scott Armstrong Durham City Harriers 55.87  

5 456 Cory Watson Gateshead Harriers 57.41  

 

T21 Under 20 Men 400m   Final

1 611 Reuben Cole Gateshead Harriers 50.93 3

2 604 Oliver Whelans Gateshead Harriers 51.92  

3 635 Cameron Bain Durham City Harriers 52.34  

4 602 George Wilson Gateshead Harriers 52.42  

5 634 Christopher Nicholson Gateshead Harriers 57.42  

T22 Senior Men 400m   Heats

 Heat 1    - Qualification 3 + 2

1 823 Q Paul Miller Gateshead Harriers 52.28  

2 830 Sean Garmory Newcastle Uni (Guest?) 53.20  

3 818 Q David Wilkinson Durham City Harriers 53.96  

4 851 Q Robert Longstaff Middlesbrough Mandale 56.57  

5 827 q Ryam Etherington Shildon AC 58.34  

 

 Heat 2    - Qualification 3 + 2  

1 819 Q Lea Stephenson Tynedale Harriers 51.45  

2 828 Justin Cooper Newcastle Uni (Guest?) 52.03   

3 820 Q Reece Palmer Chester-Le-Street 56.35  

4 826 Q Nick McLeod Middlesbrough Mandale 56.91  

5 829 Jamie Noble Newcastle Uni (Guest?) 57.28  

 



T37 Senior Men 400m   Final  

1 819 Lea Stephenson Tynedale Harriers 50.25 3

2 823 Paul Miller Gateshead Harriers 50.73  

3 826 Nick McLeod Middlesbrough Mandale 52.41  

4 851 Robert Longstaff Middlesbrough Mandale 53.56  

5 818 David Wilkinson Durham City Harriers 53.85   

6 820 Reece Palmer Chester-Le-Street 56.62  

 

T23 Under 13 Girls 200m   Heats w/s +0.0

Heat 1    - Qualification 2 + 2

1 109 Q Tia Anderson Sedgefield Harriers 28.64 2

2 103 Q Joy Eze Gateshead Harriers 29.22 3

3 110 Q Ella Lee Darlington Harriers 30.88  

4 128 q Lids James Houghton Harriers 31.29   

5 131 Amy Lott Morpeth Harriers 31.73  

6 132 Daisy Percival Chester-Le-Street 32.06  

7 136 Millie Allen Middlesbrough Mandale 32.74  

Heat 2    - Qualification 2 + 2 w/s -1.7  

1 104 Q Charlotte Richardson Gateshead Harriers 27.35 1  

2 108 Q Tamara Miller Middlesbrough Mandale 28.40 1

3 118 Q Phillipa Ellis Houghton Harriers 29.16 3

4 119 q Regan James Blaydon Harriers 30.59 4

5 135 Laura Bennett Darlington Harriers 31.73  

6 133 Emily Hodgson Middlesbrough Mandale 32.50  

7 112 Helen Dickson North Shields Poly 34.40  

T40 Under 13 Girls 200m   Final w/s -2.1   

 

1 104 Charlotte Richardson Gateshead Harriers 27.40 1

2 109 Tia Anderson Sedgefield Harriers 28.29 1

3 103 Joy Eze Gateshead Harriers 28.34 1

4 118 Phillipa Ellis Houghton Harriers 29.37 3

5 119 Regan James Blaydon Harriers 30.67 4

6 110 Ella Lee Darlington Harriers 30.94  

7 128 Lids James Houghton Harriers 31.45  

8 108 Tamara Miller Middlesbrough Mandale dns  

T45 Under 15 Boys 300m   Final  

1 237 Alex Wood Tynedale Harriers 38.93 2

2 209 Joseph Dowd Morpeth Harriers 39.17 2

3 235 Samuel Bradley Gateshead Harriers 39.72 3

4 249  Adam Swalwell Blyth Running Club 40.34 3

5 230 Myles Murray Middlesbrough Mandale 40.58 4

6 214 Mason Stretesky Wallsend Harriers 42.71  

7 245 Matthew Waterfield Morpeth Harriers 43.18  

8 206 Lewis Nixon Middlesbrough Mandale 44.33  

T43 Under 13 Boys 100m   Final w/s -3.5

1 7 Lewis Cant Blaydon Harriers 13.36 3

2 9 Matthew Walker New Marske Harriers 14.74  

3 11 Thomas Rumney Wallsend Harriers 14.80  

4 10 Harry Coldwell Tynedale Harriers 15.56  

5 15 Aaron Lillistone Blaydon Harriers 15.70  

6 13 Robert Ward Middlesbrough Mandale 15.75  

7 12 Oliver Telfer Alnwick Harriers 16.39  

8 14 Max Breese Alnwick Harriers 18.51  



T30 Under 15 Boys 100m   Final w/s -0.0  

Heat 1    - Qualification 3 + 2 w/s -2.3

1 1 213 ## Ethan Crawford Darlington Harriers 11.93 3

2 2 215 ## Jack Lillistone Blaydon Harriers 12.15 4

3 3 210 ## Hedley Wordsworth Middlesbrough Mandale 12.74  

4 4 208 ## Matthew Cant Middlesbrough Mandale 12.90  

5 5 212 ## Joseph Downing Durham City Harriers 13.21  

6 6 216 ## Liam Welsh Sedgefield Harriers 13.53  

7 7 205 ## Robert Mole North Shields Poly 13.61  

8  

T38 Under 15 Girls 3000m   Final

1 333 Rhian Purvis Gosforth Harriers 10 : 47.86 3

2 306 Isobel Kate Robinson North Shields Poly 11 : 36.73  

3 343 Sophie Mutch Gosforth Harriers 12 : 02.70  

4 350 Kate Cleland Gateshead Harriers 12 : 48.75  

5 372 Sophie Bell Birtley AC 13 : 01.95  

T39 Under 17 Women 3000m   Final

1 526 Olivia Bateman Birtley AC 10 : 30.57 3

2 525 Katie Noble Darlington Harriers 11 : 46.92  

 

 



North Eastern Counties Athletic Association  Track & Field Championships   
Saturday 23rd / Sunday 24th May 2015 - Gateshead International Stadium

T8 Under 20 Men 110m Hurdles   Final w/s -1.4

1 620 Miles McGrady Gateshead Harriers 15.61   

 

T 9 Under 15 Girls 75m Hurdles   Final w/s -1.5

1 302 Amy Lydia Carter New Marske Harriers 12.03 2

2 310 Hannah Brown Morpeth Harriers 12.10 2

3 357 Emma Scarborough Gateshead Harriers 12.33 3

4 320 Jasmine Clark Middlesbrough Mandale 12.41 3  

5 326 Lauren Beales Gateshead Harriers 12.55 3

6 353 Elicia Smith New Marske Harriers 12.78 4

7 315 Harriet Priest Morpeth Harriers 12.83 4

8 355 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 13.12 4

 

T10 Under 13 Girls 800m   Heats

Heat 1    - Qualification 3+2

2 1 102 Q Natasha Stephenson Gateshead Harriers 2 : 31.38 2

2 100 Q Rhiannon Hedley Morpeth Harriers 2 : 35.71 4

3 137 Q Charlotte Bennett New Marske Harriers 2 : 37.77 4

4 105 q Rebecca Wren Gosforth Harriers 2 : 40.06 4

5 101 Emma Hart Darlington Harriers 2 : 41.89  

6 124 Nicole Phillipps Houghton Harriers 2 : 44.06  

7 107 Kirsty Nash North Shields Poly 2 : 58.13   

8 139 Sophie Glaister Sedgefield Harriers 3 : 02.90  

Heat 2    - Qualification 3+2

1 111 Q Holly Peck Morpeth Harriers 2 : 34.59 3

2 127 Q Lily Heaton Morpeth Harriers 2 : 34.85 3

3 126 Q Megan Noble Darlington Harriers 2 : 35.43 3

4 106 q Ava Taperell Gateshead Harriers 2 : 39.95 4

5 138 Anna Pigford Houghton Harriers 2 : 43.56  

6 122 Jessica Hall Sedgefield Harriers 2 : 45.05  

7 144 Ella Cushlow Birtley AC 3 : 13.93  

T35 Under 13 Girls 800m   Final  

1 102 Natasha Stephenson Gateshead Harriers 2 : 24.86 1

2 2 106 Ava Taperell Gateshead Harriers 2 : 28.46 1

3 111 Holly Peck Morpeth Harriers 2 : 30.67 2

4 127 Lily Heaton Morpeth Harriers 2 : 34.45 3

5 126 Megan Noble Darlington Harriers 2 : 38.45 4

6 100 Rhiannon Hedley Morpeth Harriers 2 : 42.31  

7 105 Rebecca Wren Gosforth Harriers 2 : 42.89  

8 137 Charlotte Bennett New Marske Harriers 2 : 45.40  

:  

T16 Under 15 Boys 1500m   Final

1 204 Taylor Glover Morpeth Harriers 4 : 19.83 1

2 218 Joshua Cowperthwaite Middlesbrough Mandale 4 : 22.56 2  

3 201 Josh Fiddaman Blyth Running Club 4 : 28.72 3

4 223 James Martin Jarrow & Hebburn 4 : 40.26 4

5 224 Daniel Howells Tynedale Harriers 4 : 41.55 4

6 219 Luke Pettit Middlesbrough Mandale 4 : 45.97 4

7 217 Ryan Watson Sedgefield Harriers 4 : 51.92  



8 221 Ross Charlton Morpeth Harriers 4 : 53.84  

9 220 Kieran Pearson Chester-Le-Street 5 02.69  

10 226 Thomas Sursham North Shields Poly 5 : 03.32  

11 225 Robert Dunlop Sunderland Harriers 5 : 07.96  

12 247 Dillon Openshaw Birtley AC 5 : 15.58  

13 211  Mark Nash North Shields Poly 5 : 26.62  

T17 Under 17 Men 1500m   Final

1 437 Scott Beattie Morpeth Harriers 4 : 15.92 3

2 443 Harry Allan New Marske Harriers 4 : 19.28 4

3 414 Ryan Arthur Chester-Le-Street 4 : 22.72 4

4 411 Ben Lambert Darlington Harriers 4 : 23.28 4

5 435 Kieran Moffat South Shields Harriers 4 : 28.56  

6 416 Jacob Hopkins Morpeth Harriers 4 : 28.63  

7 401 Sean Mackie Sunderland Harriers 4 : 28.64  

8 457 Jordan Rawlings Crook AC 4 : 34.46  

9 441 Benjamin Bergstrand Middlesbrough Mandale 4 : 41.26  

10 442 Kyle Howard Sunderland Harriers 4 : 45.87  

11 440 Jack Brown Jarrow & Hebburn 4 : 54.38  

12 444 Jack Smith Sunderland Harriers 5 : 02.37  

13 439 Daniel Smith Sunderland Harriers 5 : 09.84   

14 436 Jack Ford Gateshead Harriers 5 : 12.46  

T18 Under 20 Men 1500m   Final

1 621 Michael Wilson Sunderland Harriers 3 : 55.80 2

2 628 Matthew Bailey Middlesbrough Mandale 3 : 59.20 3

3 623 Jonathan Currie Tynedale Harriers 4 : 02.50 3

4 645 Tom Goulding Birtley AC 4 : 07.40  

5 622 Adam Gibbs Morpeth Harriers 4 : 14.02  

6 600 Mark Smith Sunderland Harriers 4 : 16.11   

7 624 James Young Morpeth Harriers 4 : 16.65  

8 605 Joe Armstrong Gateshead Harriers 4 : 16.84  

9 627 Sam Garratt New Marske Harriers 4 : 19.83  

10 625 Adam Weightman Morpeth Harriers 4 : 24.88  

11 629  Jack Tallentire Sunderland Harriers 4 : 46.37  

T19 Senior Men 1500m   Final

1 858 Adrian Bailes Birtley AC 4 : 07.54  

2 815 Sparrow Morley Tyne Bridge Harriers 4 : 07.85  

3 816 Nathan George Reed Sunderland Harriers 4 : 08.03  

4 890 Andy Graham Durham City Harriers 4 : 14.72   

5 814 Adam Pratt Tynedale Harriers 4 : 29.24  

6 817 Liam Roarty Sunderland Harriers 4 : 37.23  



T24 Under 15 Girls 200m   Heats

Heat 1    - Qualification 2 + 2 w/s -3.0

1 317 Q Rachel Bennett Shildon AC 27.38 4  

2 330 Q Savannah Lloyd Houghton Harriers 27.90 4

3 311 Q Jessica Kate Young-Rogers Morpeth Harriers 28.01  

4 323 q Sophie Grigg North Shields Poly 28.03  

5 344 Rebecca Murray Middlesbrough Mandale 28.84  

6 316 Keely French Tynedale Harriers 30.01  

7 312 Sophie Walton North Shields Poly 30.28  

8 374 Grace Curtis Birtley AC 31.77  

Heat 2    - Qualification 2 + 2 w/s -2.1  

1 318 Q Maddison Wells Shildon AC 26.75 3  

2 345 Q Stella Rene Perrett North Shields Poly 27.60 4

3 324 Q Molly Gardner Sunderland Harriers 28.08  

4 319 q Macey Bradshaw Gateshead Harriers 28.76  

5 329 Louise Smith Tynedale Harriers 29.20  

6 375 Mollie Leach North Shields Poly 30.00  

7 322 Hollie Graham-Scott North Shields Poly 31.18  

8 331 Alex Stephenson North Shields Poly 31.94  

 

T41 Under 15 Girls 200m  Final w/s -0.6  

1 317 Rachel Bennett Shildon AC 26.45 2  

2 318 Maddison Wells Shildon AC 26.60 2

3 345 Stella Rene Perrett North Shields Poly 26.73 3

4 311 Jessica Kate Young-Rogers Morpeth Harriers 27.66 4

5 330 Savannah Lloyd Houghton Harriers 28.03  

6 323 Sophie Grigg North Shields Poly 28.41  

7 319 Macey Bradshaw Birtley AC 28.84  

8 324 Molly Gardner Sunderland Harriers dns  

T25 Under 17 Women 200m   Heats w/s -2.1

Heat 1    - Qualification 3 + 2

1 524 Q Beth Leckie Gateshead Harriers 27.86  

2 504 Q Faye Groom North Shields Poly 28.32  

3 538 Q Charlotte Boyle Durham City Harriers 28.44  

4 523 q Zara Teasdale Jarrow & Hebburn 28.61  

5 519 Kathryn Page Middlesbrough Mandale 32.84  

 

Heat 2    - Qualification 3 + 2 w/s -3.9   

1 507 Q Layla Bell Darlington Harriers 27.33  

2 521 Q Ella Maxwell Middlesbrough Mandale 27.48  

3 511 Q Ciara Hughes Gateshead Harriers 28.37  

4 522 q Bethany Robinson Middlesbrough Mandale 30.46  

5 506 Emily Stewart Gateshead Harriers 32.59  

      

T42 Under 17 Women 200m   Final w/s -2.6  

1 521 Ella Maxwell Middlesbrough Mandale 26.89 4

2 507 Layla Bell Darlington Harriers 27.09  

3 504 Faye Groom North Shields Poly 27.71  

4 524 Beth Leckie Gateshead Harriers 27.84  

5 511 Ciara Hughes Gateshead Harriers 28.30  

6 538 Charlotte Boyle Durham City Harriers 28.67  

7 523 Zara Teasdale Jarrow & Hebburn 29.39  

8 522 Bethany Robinson Middlesbrough Mandale 30.44  



T26 Under 20 Women 200m   Final w/s -2.7

1 704 Stephanie Addison Gateshead Harriers 25.93   

2 712 Beth Pringle Gateshead Harriers 26.42  

3 702 Rosie Findlay Durham City Harriers 26.67  

4 713 Sydney Robertson Gateshead Harriers 26.99  

5 701 Charlotte Ramsay Blyth Running Club 27.15  

6 714 Amy Etherington Durham City Harriers 28.19  

7 707 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn 29.01  

T27 Senior Women 200m   Final w/s -0.6

1 906 Isobel Hainsworth Durham University 26.79   

914 Olivia Walker (Guest) Cannock & Stafford AC 27.21  

2 905 Rachael Savidas North Shields Poly 27.97  

3 908 Wirginia Bada Newcastle Uni 28.15  

4 913 Jacqui Hodgson Durham City Harriers 28.61  

5 912 Stephanie Moore Chester-Le-Street 28.81  

6 936 Rachel Partington Chester-Le-Street 37.42  

T31 Under 17 Men 100m   Heats

Heat 1    - Qualification 3 + 1 w/s -2.2

1 425 Q Gregory Venyo Durham City Harriers 11.69 4  

2 427 Q Lewis Marley Shildon AC 11.79 4

3 454 Q George Dawson Middlesbrough Mandale 11.86  

4 424 q Jack Colmer Tynedale Harriers 11.95  

5 422 q Jake Jardine Morpeth Harriers 12.14  

6 420 Ryan Stacey Darlington Harriers 12.20  

7 421 Josh McLay Darlington Harriers 12.21  

8 423 Joseph Gray Gateshead Harriers 13.02  

 

Heat 2    - Qualification 3 + 1 w/s -2.5  

1 428 Q Sean O'Hara Morpeth Harriers 11.96   

2 429 Q Luke Stockdale Darlington Harriers 11.97  

3 431 Q Elliott Birss Gateshead Harriers 11.97  

4 433 Ewan Colling Sunderland Harriers 12.15  

5 432 Jason Nicholson Gateshead Harriers 12.22  

6 406 Reece Carroll Sunderland Harriers 12.31  

7 430 Declan Murray Sunderland Harriers 12.55  

8 426 Robert Hewitt Tynedale Harriers 12.62  

 

T44 Under 17 Men 100m   Final w/s -1.6  

1 425 Gregory Venyo Durham City Harriers 11.75 4  

2 428 Sean O'Hara Morpeth Harriers 11.80 4

3 424 Jack Colmer Tynedale Harriers 11.93  

4 429 Luke Stockdale Darlington Harriers 11.96  

5 431 Elliott Birss Gateshead Harriers 11.96  

6 427 Lewis Marley Shildon AC 11.99  

7 454 George Dawson Middlesbrough Mandale 12.11  

8 422 Jake Jardine Morpeth Harriers dns  

T32 Under 20 Men 100m   Final w/s -2.2

1 618 Daniel McBride New Marske Harriers 11.44   

2 613 Benn Todd Chester-Le-Street 11.53  

3 619 Matthew Williamson Gateshead Harriers 11.74  

4 616 Jason Rumley Chester-Le-Street 11.78  

5 614 Lewis Price North Shields Poly 12.34  

6 612 Bryn Mordey Tynedale Harriers dq  



T33 Senior Men 100m Final w/s -2.4

1 866 Christian Carson Gateshead Harriers 10.98 2

2 884 Julian Osei-Bonsu Gateshead Harriers 11.67  

3 885 Daniel Moore Morpeth Harriers 11.88  

4 882 Curtis Metcalfe Darlington Harriers 11.92  

5 886 Scott Michael Shildon AC 12.00  

6 856 Phil Pitt South Shields Harriers 12.00  

7 888 Jack Olsen Newcastle Uni (Guest?) 12.15  

8 887 Reece Dimmock Gateshead Harriers DNS  

T33 Senior Women 5000m   Final

1 900 Claire Simpson Jarrow & Hebburn 17 : 36.05  

2 920 Georgia Campbell South Shields Harriers 18 : 41.35  

3 921 Claire Simpson Jarrow & Hebburn 18 : 59.29  

4 922 Carolne Teasdale Crook AC 20 40.81  

5 902 Harriet Buswell Gosforth Harriers DNF ##

 

 

 



Field Results  -  Day 1    (Sheet 1 / 2 )

F 1 Senior Men & Women Seated Javelin

1 934 Samantha Gray Gateshead Harriers 6.25 m   

2 864 Gareth Brown Gateshead Harriers 10.64 m  

F 2 Seated Club Throw

1 859 Stephen Miller Gateshead Harriers 26.66 m   

2 863 Stewart Chappel Gateshead Harriers 14.32 m  

F3 Under 17 Men Triple Jump w/s

1 424 Jack Colmer Tynedale Harriers 12.98 m -0.9 2  

 

 

 

 

F4 Under 17 Women Javelin

1 536 Alice Ridley Darlington Harriers 31.69 m 3  

2 531 Beth Carter Middlesbrough Mandale 26.13 m  

3 539 Emily Cushlow Birtley AC 15.08 m  

 

F 5 Under 15 Boys High Jump

1 212 Joseph Downing Durham City Harriers 1.67 m 2  

2 227 Joe Halpin Gateshead Harriers 1.6 m 3

3 215 Jack Lillistone Blaydon Harriers 1.45 m  

4 247 Dillon Openshaw Birtley AC 1.35 m  

F6 Under 15 Boys Pole Vault

1 244 Oliver Herring Gateshead Harriers 2.4 m 4  

 

 

 

F7 Under 17 Men Pole Vault

1 450 James Chaudhry Gateshead Harriers 2.9 m   

2 456 Cory Watson Gateshead Harriers 2.7 m  

3 426 Robert Hewitt Tynedale Harriers 2.5 m  

4 415 Mitchell Green Morpeth Harriers 2.4 m  

F8 Under 20 Men Pole Vault

1 609 Charlie Myers Middlesbrough Mandale 5 m 1 CBP

2 647 Jordan Lea Unattached 2.8  

 

 

F9 Senior Men Pole Vault

1 807 Reece Dimmock Gateshead Harriers 2.4 m   

2 855 Jason Clark Chester-Le-Street NH  

 

 

F10 Under 20 Women Pole Vault

1 723 Kim Weatherburn South Shields Harriers 3 m   

 



F11 Senior Women Pole Vault

1 929 Sally Scott Loughborough University 3.85 m 1 CBP

2 928 Kerry Maguire Gateshead Harriers 2.6 m  

F 12 Senior Women Javelin

926 Carrie Lamb Gateshead Harriers 27.37 m   

F 13 U20 Women Javelin

705 Melissa Raine Jarrow & Hebburn 22.35 m   

707 Amy Barron Jarrow & Hebburn 21.48 m  

720 Michelle Hahn Houghton Harriers 14.91 m  

F 14 Senior Women Seated Shot

1 933 Rebecca Anson Gateshead Harriers 3.58 m   

2 934 Samantha Gray Gateshead Harriers 3.45 m  

F 24 Under 13 Girls Long Jump w/s

1 138 Anna Pigford Houghton Harriers 4.07 m -1.774  

2 140 Leah Rutherford Shildon AC 3.95 m -1.044

3 143 Grace Young Birtley AC 3.72 m -3.57 

4 110 Ella Lee Darlington Harriers 3.68 m -1.81 

5 115 Megan Costello Sedgefield Harriers 3.64 m -0.96 

6 131 Amy Lott Morpeth Harriers 3.4 m -1.94 

7 122 Jessica Hall Sedgefield Harriers 3.33 m -2.14 

8 117 Kate Smith Tynedale Harriers 2.96 m -1.71 

9 124 Nicole Phillipps Houghton Harriers 2.95 m -0.75 

10 139 Sophie Glaister Sedgefield Harriers 2.94 m -1.21 

11 144 Ella Cushlow Birtley AC 2.17 m -0.55 

 

 

F25 Senior Women Discus

1 925 Sophie Littlemore Unattached 33.99 m 3  

2 932 Lynette Tucker Blaydon Harriers 31.93 m  

 

 

F26 Under 20 Women Discus

1 720 Michelle Hahn Houghton Harriers 19.18 m   

 

 

F27 Under 15 Women Discus

1 362 Bobbie Griffiths Morpeth Harriers 25.16 m 3  

2 363 Lottie Hume Morpeth Harriers 15.03 m  

3 361 Emilia Hardie Blaydon Harriers 13.99 m -0.0  

4 321 Chloe Sayer Tynedale Harriers 13.14 m -0.0  

F28 Under 17 Women Discus

1 534 Lauren Storey Blaydon Harriers 21.76 m   

2 501 Kate Carmichael Sedgefield Harriers 20.36 m  

F 29 Under 20 Men Shot Putt

1 642 Fraser Wright Gateshead Harriers 12.63 m 3  

2 607 Dylan Kelville North Shields Poly 8.19 m Disability 



F 30 Senior Men Shot Putt

1 844 Craig Sturrock Gateshead Harriers 15.55 m 1  

2 842 Paul Corrigan Wallsend Harriers 11.44 m  

3 845 Adam Barkley Gateshead Harriers 9.94 m  

 

F31 Under 15 Girls High Jump

1 355 Amelia Bateman Gateshead Harriers 1.6 m 1  

2 321 Chloe Sayer Tynedale Harriers 1.4 m 4

3 311 Jessica Kate Young-RogersMorpeth Harriers 1.4 m 4

4 365 Ella Olivia Murray Blaydon Harriers 1.4 m 4

5 371 Eve Southern Birtley AC 1.4 m 4

6 363 Lottie Hume Morpeth Harriers 1.35 m  

7 315 Harriet Priest Morpeth Harriers 1.35 m  

8 361 Emilia Hardie Blaydon Harriers 1.3 m  

9 376 Taylor Jane Allen Gateshead Harriers 1.3 m  

F 32 Under 15 Boys Triple Jump w/s

1 235 Samuel Bradley Gateshead Harriers 11.83 m -3.1 2  

2 212 Joseph Downing Durham City Harriers 10.65 m -2.9 4



F 15 Under 13 Boys High Jump

1 9 Matthew Walker New Marske Harriers 1.2 m   

2 12 Oliver Telfer Alnwick Harriers 1.15 m  

3 6 Jared Flannery Gateshead Harriers 1.15 m  

 

 

 

 

F16 Senior Women Long Jump w/s

1 927 Hannah Pringle Gateshead Harriers 5.13 m -3.7   

 

 

F17 Under 20 Women Long Jump w/s

1 706 Jane Feenan Chester-Le-Street 4.89 m -1.2   

2 705 Melissa Raine Jarrow & Hebburn 4.78 m -3.9  

3 722 Megan Foster (Guest?) Newcastle Uni (Guest?) 4.31 m +1.6  

 

 

F18 Under 17 Women Long Jump w/s

1 523 Zara Teasdale Jarrow & Hebburn 4.79 m -1.2   

2 519 Kathryn Page Middlesbrough Mandale 3.8 m -2.0  

3 506 Emily Stewart Gateshead Harriers 3.09 m -1.8  

 

F 19 Under 15 Women Javelin

1 362 Bobbie Griffiths Morpeth Harriers 33.9 m 1 CBP

2 311 Jessica Kate Young-Rogers Morpeth Harriers 23.6 m -0.0 4

3 376 Taylor Jane Allen Gateshead Harriers 22 m -0.0  

4 353 Elicia Smith New Marske Harriers 20.2 m -0.0  

5 366 Ellie Burt Morpeth Harriers 19.2 m -0.0  

6 364 Caitlin Llewellyn Houghton Harriers 18.8 m -0.0  

7 368 Alisha Lamb Gateshead Harriers 16.3 m -0.0  

 

 

 

F20 Senior Men Discus

1 865 Alan Toward Enfield 52.8 m 1  

2 844 Craig Sturrock Gateshead Harriers 40 m 3

3 842 Paul Corrigan Wallsend Harriers 31.2 m  

4 843 Steven Appleby Morpeth Harriers 30.9 m  

5 807 Reece Dimmock Gateshead Harriers 25 m  

6 845 Adam Barkley Gateshead Harriers 25 m  

F21 Under 15 Boys Shot Putt

1 203 Ruaridh Lang Morpeth Harriers 12.2 m 2  

2 216 Liam Welsh Sedgefield Harriers 8.85 m  

3 248 Luke Cleugh Birtley AC 7.06 m  



 

 

 

 

 

F 22 Under 17 Men Shot Putt

1 451 David Todd Chester-Le-Street 13.5 m 2  

2 434 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers 11.9 m 3

3 447 Charlie Chisholm Morpeth Harriers 7.83 m  

 

 

 

F23 Senior Men & Women Seated Discus

934 Samantha Gray Gateshead Harriers 9.09 m   

933 Rebecca Anson Gateshead Harriers 6.9 m  

863 Stewart Chappel Gateshead Harriers 8.16 m  

F33 Under 15 Boys Discus

1 203 Ruaridh Lang Morpeth Harriers 39.8 m 1 CBP

2 236 Chris Milburn Durham City Harriers 20.3 m  

3 248 Luke Cleugh Birtley AC 18.9 m  

 

F34 Under 17 Men Discus

1 413 Reece Carl Naisbitt Darlington Harriers 38.7 m 2  

2 456 Cory Watson Gateshead Harriers 33.5 m 3

3 434 Liam Reveley Blaydon Harriers 30.9 m 4

4 447 Charlie Chisholm Morpeth Harriers 28.1 m  

5 418 Joseph Dredge Darlington Harriers 17.4 m  

 

F35 Under 20 Men Discus  

1 642 Fraser Wright Gateshead Harriers 45.6 m 1

2 607 Dylan Kelville North Shields Poly 21.4 m   

 


